
200 Texas Street
Fort Worth, TexasCity of Fort Worth

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1M&C 22-0246 Name:

Status:Type: General Consent Passed

File created: In control:3/24/2022 CITY COUNCIL

On agenda: Final action:3/29/2022 3/29/2022

Title: (CD 4 & CD 5) Adopt a Resolution Authorizing Execution of Amendment 1 to the Advance Funding
Agreement with the Texas Department of Transportation for the Trinity Trail East Fort Worth Extension
Project to Reduce Costs by $163,694.00 from $3,330,456.00 to $3,166,762.00

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. M&C 22-0246, 2. 0902-90-031 Attachment B-1 Map.pdf, 3.
Resolution_Trinity_Trail_East_FW_AFA_Amedment 1.pdf, 4. 0902-90-031 Attachment C-1 Budget.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCITY COUNCIL3/29/2022 1

City of Fort Worth Printed on 4/27/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

